Machine Utilization Production Schedule

Machine Start Time
Machine 1 08:00
Machine 2 09:00
Machine 3 13:00
Machine 1 13:00

© 2024 Production Department

End Time

12:00

15:00

18:00

16:00

Product

Product A

Product B

Product C

Product D

Quantity
1000
750
1200

500

Status
Scheduled
In Progress
Scheduled

Pending



