

Machine Utilization Production Schedule

Machine	Start Time	End Time	Product	Quantity	Status
Machine 1	08:00	12:00	Product A	1000	Scheduled
Machine 2	09:00	15:00	Product B	750	In Progress
Machine 3	13:00	18:00	Product C	1200	Scheduled
Machine 1	13:00	16:00	Product D	500	Pending

© 2024 Production Department